FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
IEC 61000-4-xx Immunity Test Software
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
IEC 61000-4-xx Immunity Testing
The EMC Directive is one of the 'New Approach' Directives and ap-
plies across all 27 member states of the European Union (EU). The
Directive applies to all electronic or electrical products liable to
cause or be disturbed by electromagnetic interference (EMI). As a

Ordering Information
Ects_4xxGui
Order Example
• IEC 61000-4-xx Test Software Option
Included
• Ects_4xxGui for Windows 10 Software (download).
Software License key provided Power Source S/N.
• Ects_4xxGui User Manual (download).
Test Coverage By Source Model Series
IEC 61000-4 Test Mode AFX Series AZX Series LMX Series
IEC 61000-4-14 AC Yes Yes Yes
IEC 61000-4-17 DC + AC Yes Yes -
IEC 61000-4-27p AC Yes Yes Three Phase Models only
IEC 61000-4-28 AC Yes Yes Yes
Compatible AC Power Sources
AFX Series - 6kVA to 180kVA
LMX Series - 500VA to 30kVA
AZX Series - 30kVA to 200kVA
Ects_4xxGui Option
IEC 61000-4-xx Test ReportsIEC 61000-4-xx Test Reports
Documenting product compliance is important and helps
build a technical construction file to document compliance
to relevant IEC61000-4 Test standards required for CE Marking
of products.
The Ects_4xxGui software generates detailed test reports
including IEC Standard used, EUT information, Test
levels applied, nominal voltage and frequency settings,
temperature1, humidity1 and pass or fail results as determined
by the operator.
All this information is contained in a Rich Text Formatted (RTF)
file  generated at the end of a test.  These files can easily be
converted to MS Word or Adobe PDF format as needed.
Some sample reports are shown in Figure 9 for reference.
Figure 9: IEC61000-4-14 and IEC61000-4-27p Test Report Cover Pages
Note 1: Requires customer provided Temperature and Humidity Measurement device
IEC 61000-4-xx Immunity Test Software